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
Mid-Century Bel Air home sitting on approx ¾ acres.

$16,500/mo  219 N Oakhurst Drive, Beverly Hills
Classic, elegant & traditional 5BD/7BA luxury 2-story residence 
w/ basement & pvt backyard in prime Beverly Hills.

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

$3,295,000 2170 Mt Olympus Drive, Sunset Strip
JUST REDUCED! Sleek Contemporary 4BD/4BA “loft-like” 
entertainer’s Mount Olympus home w/ pool & city views.

$3,900,000 70300 San Lorenzo Road, Palm Desert
LA Times “HOT PROPERTY” - FRANK SINATRA’S secret hideaway 
estate “Villa Maggio” overlooking panoramic desert views.

NEW LEASE

$1,249,000  411 N Oakhurst Drive #111, Beverly Hills
Gorgeous contemporary Mediterranean 2BD/2.5BA condo at the  
luxurious Beverly Hills doorman building, “The Oakhurst.”

IN ESCROW

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

WWW.STJAM ESCANTER .COM
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457 19th St 
Open Tuesday 11:00 to 2:00 

$4,979,000 

 
 

Isabelle Mizrahi 
310.230.3720 

Isabelle@inthecanyon.com  

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accura-
cy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01209059
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Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated 
with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. All plans and permits subject to review and revaluation by buyer.*

Private, gated and sophisticated Architectural. Loft-like open floor plan, great room with soaring 11 ft. ceilings, floor to ceiling 
glass sliders out to the swimmer’s pool and grounds. Wide plank oak wood floors throughout the entire house. Gourmet kitchen 
is designed for entertaining on a grand scale featuring two 20 ft. Caesarstone Islands. Luxurious master bath with fireplace 
and custom master closet. Sited on a cul-de-sac, with large drive-on motor court, this retreat is the quintessential Sunset Strip 
indoor outdoor living that you have been searching for.

9665 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 400
Beverly Hills, California 90212

sothebyshomes.com/socal

JORY BURTON
Beverly Hills Brokerage  |  310.766.5679
Jory@JoryBurton.com  |  JoryBurton.com

SUNSET STRIP | 1439 DEVLIN DRIVE
4BD, 4.5BA | Approx. 4370 Sq. Ft. | $6,500,000
1439Devlin.com
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CHIC RANCH STYLE IN THE HILLS

Chic Ranch-Style home in the hills of Studio City features 
3 bedrooms and 2 baths. Sparkling pool and generous 
verdant yard lead to expansive sun deck with canyon 
and Valley views. Solar panels and LED interior lighting 
add the perfect modern touch. The spacious master 
bedroom features French doors that overlook the pool 
and yard. A formal living room featuring a pitched ceiling 
adds a sense of loftiness. Meanwhile the two-car garage 
and large driveway provide ample parking. This property 
represents traditional California living at its finest.

3601 Willowcrest Avenue  |  Studio City         $1,479,000

OPEN 
TUE 11-2

310.210.6390
duncan@dmwestates.com
dmwestates.com

DUNCAN WATSON

310.254.6000
davenport232@gmail.com
aaroe.com/johndavenport

JOHN DAVENPORT

OPEN 
TUE 11-2
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823 S BUNDY DR #110

n o u r m a n d re

@ n o u r m a n d re

@ n o u r m a n d re

Michael Nourmand

m n o u r m a n d @ n o u r m a n d . c o m

w w w. n o u r m a n d . c o m

d i re c t :  3 1 0 . 8 8 8 . 3 3 6 4
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